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Q.12 (CONTINUED)

D. Violent Protest



Total

Help blacks

Hurt blacks

No effect

(DK)/(Refused)

QN12A: Taking Action Nonviolent Protest BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Unweighted n
Weighted n

Total
1226

1226
939
7%
68
6%
211
17%

1%

Gender
Male Female
621 605
596 630
455 484
76% 7%
38 30
6% 5%
98 113
16% 18%
4 4
1% 1%
Male Female

GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY

Race |

White
736

818
641
78%
42
5%
131
16%
4
1%

White

Non-
white

476
398
292
73%
25
6%
79
20%

0%

Non-
white

June 2020
Public Release Data

18-34
253

350
276
79%
15
4%
55
16%

1%

18-34

Age

35-54
355

391
302
7%
19
5%
69
18%

0%

35-54

55+
608

477
357
75%
31
7%
85
18%

1%

55+

College
Grad

545
408
339
83%

2%
57
14%
4
1%

College
Grad

Education

Some
College

414
343
256
75%
19
6%
68
20%
0
0%

Some
College

HS Grad Republic Independ

or Less
261

471
344
73%
40
8%
84
18%

1%

HS Grad Republic Independ

or Less

an
297

323
218
67%
25
8%
80
25%

0%

an

Party I.D.

ent
444

467
364
78%
23
5%
76
16%

1%

ent

Democrat
457

407
346
85%
13
3%
46
11%

1%

Conserva
tive
413
430
298

69%
33
8%
98

23%

0%

Ideology

Moderate
451

427
341
80%
21
5%
64
15%

0%

Liberal
330

330
286
87%

2%

34

10%

1%



Total

Help blacks

Hurt blacks

No effect

(DK)/(Refused)

Unweighted n
Weighted n

June 2020

GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY

Public Release Data

QN12D: Taking Action Violent Protest BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Total
1226

1226
143
12%
900
73%
177
14%

0%

Gender

Male Female
621 605
596 630

73 71
12% 11%
440 460
74% 73%

81 96
14% 15%

3 3

0%

0%

Race |

White
736

818
72
9%

79%

98

12%

0%

Non-
white

476
398
69
17%
248
62%
78
19%

1%

18-34

350
59
17%
213
61%
73
21%

1%

Age

35-54
355

391
49
13%

77%
39

10%

0%

55+
608

477
34
7%

79%

64

13%

0%

College

Grad
545

408
39
9%

78%

50

12%

1%

Education

Some
College
414

343
42
12%
249
73%
52
15%

0%

HS Grad Republic Independ

or Less
261

471
61
13%
333
71%
75
16%

1%

an
297

323
10
3%

83%
45
14%

Party 1.D.

ent
444

467
48
10%
347
74%
71
15%

0%

Democrat
457

407
82
20%

65%

56

14%

1%

Conserva
tive
413
430

30

%

78%
63
15%

Ideology

Moderate
451

427
31
7%

79%
58

14%

0%

Liberal
330

330
75
23%

61%

51

15%

1%



Non- College  Some
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad



